Event

Date

Welcome Back Celebration Thursday, September 6™

Flywheel FUNdraiser
PTA Meeting*

Fall Fair

Picture Day

PTA Meeting*

Purple Power Run
Halloween Party
PTA Meeting*

PTA Meeting*
Winter Carnival

PTA Meeting*
Flywheel FUNdraiser
PTA Meeting*

PTA Meeting*
Auction

PTA Meeting*

PTA Meeting*

PTA Meeting*

Sunday, September 16™
Tuesday September 25"
Saturday, September 29"
Thursday, October 11"
Tuesday, October 23™
Oct. 26" — Nov. 7"
Friday, October 26"
Tuesday, November 27"
Tuesday, December 18"
Saturday, January 26"
Tuesday January 29"
Sunday, February 3rd
Tuesday, February 26"
Tuesday, March 26"
Saturday, April 13"
Tuesday, April 16"
Tuesday, May 21°

Tuesday, June 18"

PTA Meeting & Event Schedule

Time & Location

5:00 PM/ PS 452 Schoolyard

3:30 PM/ Flywheel Lincoln Square
6:30 PM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

11 AM — 5 PM/ PS 452 Schoolyard
PS 452 Auditorium

8:45 AM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

PS 452 Schoolyard

PS 452 Gym

8:45 AM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

8:45 AM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

PS 452 Gym

6:30 PM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

3PM -5 PM/ Flywheel Lincoln Square
8:45 AM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

6:30 PM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

6 — 11 PM/ John Jay College

8:45 AM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

6:30 PM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

6:30 PM/ PS 452 Cafeteria

For more details or to participate, visit ps452.org or email ps452ptapresidents@gmail.com

*Free childcare available for PTA meetings — PS 452 students; 4 years and older; potty-trained




